User Manual
Firmware V1.1
Edition Notes
ÉPIX Drive 900 User Manual Rev. 3
Edition
Notes
The ÉPIX Drive 900 User Manual Rev. 2 covers the description, safety precautions, installation,
programming, operation, and maintenance of the ÉPIX Drive 900. Chauvet released this edition

-16-  ÉPIX Drive 900 User Manual Rev. 3
Ordering
 Product Name Item Name Item Code UPC Number
ÉPIX Products ÉPIX Drive 900 EPIXDRIVE900 03091141 781462214890
ÉPIX Strip Tour EPIXSTRIPTOUR 03091139 781462214876
ÉPIX Bar Tour EPIXBARTOUR 03091140 781462214883
Accessories ÉPIX Strip Tour Dome
Accessory (4 pieces) EPIXSTRIPDOME 03091142 781462214906
4-pin XLR Cables 4-pin XLR Extension
Cable, 16 in 4PINEXT16IN 19111143 781462214913
4-pin XLR Extension
Cable, 5 ft 4PINEXT5FT 19111144 781462214920
4-pin XLR Extension
Cable, 50 ft 4PINEXT50FT 19111147 781462214951
etherCON Cables Neutrik® etherCON®
Extension Cable, 18 in ETHERCONEXT18IN 19090363 781462207151
Neutrik® etherCON®
Extension Cable, 5 ft ETHERCONEXT5FT 19090364 781462207168
Neutrik® etherCON®
Extension Cable, 10 ft ETHERCONEXT10FT 19090365 781462207175
Neutrik® etherCON®
Extension Cable, 25 ft ETHERCONEXT25FT 19090366 781462207182
Neutrik® etherCON®
Extension Cable, 50 ft ETHERCONEXT50FT 19090367 781462207199
powerCON Cables Neutrik® powerCON®
Extension Cable, 18 in POWERCONEXT18IN 19110372 781462207243
Neutrik® powerCON®
Extension Cable, 5 ft POWERCONEXT5FT 19110373 781462207250
Neutrik® powerCON®
Extension Cable, 10 ft POWERCONEXT10FT 19110374 781462207267
Neutrik® powerCON®
Extension Cable, 25 ft POWERCONEXT25FT 19110375 781462207274
Neutrik® powerCON®
Extension Cable, 50 ft POWERCONEXT50FT 19110376 781462207281
 For the most current list of related products and accessories available from CHAUVET
Professional, visit our website at www.chauvetprofessional.com.
User Manual